Designed For Reliability  Manufactured To Last
PMC-53A-E
Ethernet Multifunction Meter
 IEC 62053-22 Class 0.5S
 True RMS Measurements
 THD with 31 Ind. Harmonics
 K-Factor, Crest Factor and TDD
 Unbalance & Phase Angles

PMC-53A-E
Ethernet Multifunction Meter
Ordering Information
Accessories
Residual Current CT
Load Current (Solid Core)
Load Current (Split Core)
Primary Input
Secondary Output
Range
Overload
Accuracy
Frequency
Dielectric Strength
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
160A (CT517203, Ø=46mm)
400A (CT517403, Ø=80mm)
630A (CT519703, 220x50mm)
1000A (CT517603, Ø=120mm)
160A (CT553203, Ø=48mm)
225A (CT553303, Ø=68mm)
1A (Residual Current)
0.5mA